
NAME OF THE NEWSPAPERS, E-MAIL ADDRESS & TELEPHONE NUMBER

Sl.
No

Name of the
Newspaper

E-Mail address Phone No

1 Sambad sambad@rediffmail.com 0674-2585351
2 Dharitri advt@dharitri.com 09438504103 / 09437007768/

0674- 2580101
3 Samaj samaj@orissanews.com

adsamaja@yahoo.com
mysamaj@gmail.com

9437013785/  0671- 2301044 /
2301240

4 Samay thesamaya@yahoo.com 2585740/ 2585602
5 Pragativadi pragativadi@pragativadi.com

pragativadi@yahoo.com
9437966565/ 0674- 2588297

6 Orissa Bhaskar odishabhaskar@sify.com 0674-257802/ 2587802
7 Anupam Bharat medianupambharat@yahoo.com

anupambbsr@sify.com
0680-2291023/ 2536944

8 Sambad Kalika sambadkalikaa@yahoo.com 0674-2541448
9 Prajatntra prajantantra2003@yahoo.com

info@theprajatantra.com
0674-2412385/2508111/
2393583

10 Matrubhasha matrubhasanews@yahoo.com
matrubhasanews@yahoo.co.in

0674-2506673/ 2503911/
9437066753

11 Kholadwar kholadwar@rediffmail.com 2740975
12 Utkal Mail utkalmel@rediffmail.com

bbsr_utkalmel@rediffmail.com
9437045332/ 9437042623

13 Kalinga Bharti kalingabharti@yahoo.co.in 9337673884
14 Ajikali ajikalibls@indiatimes.com/ ajikali@india.com 402853/ 533807
15 Nayabati nyayabati07@gmail.com 0674-2588175/ 9861131613
16 Utkal Samaj utkalsamaj2011@gmail.com

utkal_puri@yahoo.co.in
9861130042/ 2585396

17 Dhwani Pratidhwani sagarika@gmail.com 9337737053
18 Eswar eswar_daily@yahoo.co.in 9437184701/ 9338125856/

9437944175
19 Agnisikha theagnisikha@yahoo.co.in 9437149124
20 Krantidhara krantinews @indiatimes.com 9439203964
21 Bharat Darshan rkl-bdod@rediffmail.com  rkl_bdod@yahoo.com 9437047180
22 Kalinga Mail thekalingamail@gmail.com 0674-2430769/ 243223
23 Pratidin pratidin.daily@gmail.com 0674-2587352/ 9439339732
24 Dinalipi dinalipi23@sify.com 0674-6571287/ 9437304883
25 Mahabharata oriyamahabharat@rediffmail.com

orissamahabharat@rediffmail.com

9337102557 / 2585767

26 Duniya Khabar duniyakhabar@yahoo.co.in
27 Paryabekhyaka prayabekhyak@gmail.com

prayabekhyak@sify.com
0674-2550751/8895624119

28 Dansan dansanadaily@yahoo.co.in 9438305131/ 94383005131
29 Indian Era indianera@hotmail.com 2740975
30 Kalantar kalantar2008@gmail.com 9861255653/ 06782- 262581
31 Mukta Mandap muktad_06@yahoo.co.in 9437282260
32 Janamukha janamukha@yahoo.co.in 9861154509
33 Sudhar sudhar_rourkela@rediffmail.com 9437116920
34 Nutanbarta nutanbarta_bls@yahoo.com 9437100001/ 06782- 265200
35 Suryaprabha newsuryaprava@gmail.com 0674-2531746/ 2531726
36 Trisakti trisaktioriya@yahoo.in 9938141819/ 9853810171
37 Sakala thesakala@hotmail.com 0674-2380706/ 9437093697
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38 Lokakatha lokakatha_gp@rediffmail.com 9437343897/ 06624- 220663
39 Beura behuranews@rediffmail.com 9437217545
40 Khabar khabar@rediffmail.com 0674-6942665/ 6451488
41 Janavani janavani2003@yahoo.co.in 0674-2300532
42 Dainika Asha dainik.asha@rediffmail.com 9337892106
43 Orissa Express odishaexpress@gmail.com 0674-247537/ 2586673
44 Amrikatha amarikatha@yahoo.co.in 9437742307/ 2436749
45 Ama Rajadhani amarajdhani@gmail.com 9439830788/ 9437404455
46 Orissa Today orissatoday08@rediffmail.com

orissa.today1@gmail.com
9437045332

47 Oscar Utkal oscarutkal@gmail.com 9437078905
48 Utkal Samachar utkalsamachar@rediffmail.com 9439951525
49 Manthan manthanodisha@gmail.com 0672397430
50 Hiranchal hiranchalindia@yahoo.com
51 Teerth Khetra

WEEKLY
1 Nijukti Khabar nijuktikhabar@gmail.com 9437021532
2 E.P.A. Weekly epaorissa@yahoo.com 9437061193
3 S.O. kholapharda kholapharda@rediffmail.com 9437057454
4 India First
5 Dindayal Mail dindayal-mail@yahoo.co.in 9437172553
6 Suchana Patra suchanapatra@rediffmail.com 9861126726
7 Sushasana sushasana99@yahoo.in 9437066753
8 Isha isha.weekly@yahoo.com 9337113204
9 Sakala Surya 9861036319
10 Sanchar orissasanchar@rediffmail.com
11 Chira Sandhan chirasandhan1995@gmail.com 9861031588
12 Sharamika Malika apbiswal@yahoo.co.in 9937405424
13 Rastradeep rastradip@sify.com 9861028553
14 Purbanchal Sambad 9337705431
15 Janatara Bandhu janatarbandhu@rediffmail.com 9437257660
16 Nabeen rabi-nabeen@gmail.com 9861013780
17 Paschimanchala paschimanchala@rediffmail.com 9437083025
18 Aaroop aaroop04-rkl@rediffmail.com 9437246455
19 Bishesha Khabar
20 Satarka satarkanews@yahoo.co.in 9861046071
21 O.E. & Business

News
oebn-bbsr@gmail.com 9861015145

22 Asha Pradeep ap_ashapradeep@yahoo.co.in 9778254905
23 Capital Poster capitalposter@rediffmail.com 9437196086
24 Prabaha prabaha.weekl@gmail.com 9437030732
25 Ama Samajara

Pratibimba
jajna_monthly@yahoo.com 9437003221

26 Graharaja
27 Bagua Barta
28 Satya Sangharsha satyasangharsa@gmail.com 9438181877
29 Neta netaindia@gmail.com 9437468188
30 Employment Solution kishoresolution@yahoo.in
31 Subarta
32 Hiranchal thehiranchal@gmail.com
33 Bartta bartta_orissa@yahoo.co.in 9437333020
34 Samikhya Ama

Samayara
samiksha.news@gmail.com 9338457035

35 Sahana Mela the_sahanamela@yahoo.co.in 9439199032
36 Industry Mines imobserver@rediffmail.com 9937099217
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Observer
37 Priya Khabar

FORTNIGHTLY
1 Narikalyana 9437308770
2 Dhwaja 9437016461
3 Orissa Photo News

Analysis
4 Bikasha Barta vikasbarta@gmail.com 9437709266
5 Nijukti Keshari nijuktikeshari@rediffmail.com 9861126726
6 Life Line lifelineorissa@rediffmail.com 9437468188
7 Sambad Bahika sambadbahika@yahoo.com

MONTHLY
1 Juga Surya
2 K. B. Annapurna
3 Suryasta 9937105417
4 Amrutayana ssahoo64@gmail.com
5 Pallibadhu pallibandhu@gmail.com
6 Bikasha Barta vikasbarta@gmail.com 9437709266
7 Kadambini kadambinee_odisha@rediffmail.com 2740519
8 Shakar
9 Parada
10 Krushaka Sambada krushaksambad@yahoo.co.in 9438175593
11 Jeebana Ranga
12 Nuajugar Nua Sakal
13 Kishor Swakhya Kishore.swakhyara@gmail.com 9937672545
14 Emerging Science

Quarterly
1 Gokarnika 9437099217
2 Industry & Mines

Observer
imobserver@rediffmail.com 9937099217

ENGLISH DAILY
1 The Pioneer orissapioneer@gmail.com 9938693148
2 The New Indian Expressscheduling-bbs@expressbuzz.com

minakshi.padhy@yahoo.com
9238003511/ 9876650012

3 The Hindustan Times www.hindustantimes.com 0674-533473/4
4 The Times of India santosh.sahu@timesgroup.com 9437522006
5 Financial Express

6 Indian Express ienb.bbsr@gmail.com 0674-2534633/2534379/
9437023251

7 Asian Age

8 The Statesman statesmanbbsr@vsnl.com
9 Business Standard schdmum@bsnl.in 9437036106
10 The Hindu intads@thehindu.co.in 0674-2541973
11 Daily News

Analysis
12 Economic Times santosh.sahu@timesgroup.com 9437522006
13 Education Times info@futurecareersolutions.com 0674-2312530/6573530
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ELECTRONIC MEDIA

Channel E-Mail address Phone No
OTV www.orissatv.com 0674-2303379
ETV,ORIYA www.eenaduinfo.com 0674-2506207/2506208
NDTV www.ndtv.com

AAJTAK www.aajtak.com

INDIA TV www.indiatvnews.com

DOOR DARSHAN Ewww.utkalsambad.com

STAR NEWS www.star.co.in

WEB-BASED NEWS MEDIA
1. www.orissadiary.com

2. www.odisha.com

3. www.worldorissa.com

4. www.123orissa.com

5. www.orissatv.com

6. www.orissainfoline.com

7. www.orissaindia.com

8. www.orissaonline.com

9. www.orissa.net

10. www.orissainfo.com

11. www.orissatoday.net

12. www.onsightorissa.com
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News Paper List, E-mail & Mobile No.

Sl.N
o

Name of Newspapers E-mail id Mobile No.

1 Smikhya Ama Samayara samiksha.news@gmail.com 9338457035
2 Indian Express ienb.bbsr@gmail.com 9437023251
3 Statesman statesmanbbsr@gmail.com 9437937739
4 Asianage dccalcutt@gmail.com 9432807050
5 New Indian Express scheduling-bbs@expressbuzz.com 9238003511/

9861138745
6 New Indian Express minakshi.padhy@yahoo.com 9876650012
7 Times of India santosh.sahu@timesgroup.com 9437522006
8 The Economics Times santosh.sahu@timesgroup.com 9437522006
9 Hindu
10 Financial Express
11 Business Standard
12 The Pioneer orissapaioneer@gmail.com 9861197897/

9437002998
13 Daily News Analysis
14 Statesman Minu_sp@rediffmail.com 9853461200
15 Hindustan Times
16 Indian Era
17 Orissa Today
18 S.O.Kholapharda kholapharda@rediffmail.com 9853461200
19 India First
20 Orissa Employment and

Business News
21 New Planner newplanner@rediffmail.com 9861154509
22 Dhwaja
23 Chira Sandhan
24 Purbanchal Sambad
25 Aaarop
26 Bisesha Khabar
27 Utkal Samachar utkalsamachar@rediffmail.com 9439951525
28 Prabaha prabaha.weekly@gmail.com 9437030732
29 Graharaj
30 Bagua Barta
31 Satya Sangharsa
32 Subrata
33 Hiranchal hiranchalindia@yahoo.com
34 Orissa Photo News Analysis
35 Life Line
36 Juga Surya
37 Krushak Bandhu Arnapurna
38 Suryasta thesuryasta@gmail.com 9937105417
39 Bikas Barta vikasbarta@gmail.com 9437709266
40 Parada
41 Jeeban Ranga
42 Nua Jugar Nua Sakal
43 Gokarnika
44 Nutan Barta
45 Utkal Mail bbsr_utkalmel@rdiffmail.com 943704262
46 Trishakti trisaktioriya@yahoo.in 2420800
47 Eswar eswar_daily@yahoo.co.in 9437184701
48 Amari Katha amarikatha@gmail.com 9337749127
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49 Pratidin pratidin.daily@gmail.com 9437021532
50 Lokakatha lokakatha_gp@rediffmail.com 9437343897
51 Bharat Darshan rkl_bdod@rediffmail.com 9437047180
52 Kishore Swakhyar daitairi.baisakh@gmail.com 9937672545
53 Ajikali ajikali@indiatimes.com 9437087763
54 Sanchar orissasanchar@rediffmail.com
55 Duniya Khabara
56 Capital Poster

sambadadvt@rediffmail.com
sambad@gmail.com

57 Sambad

sambad@yahoo.co.in

9437094370/
9810091952/
9778634321

58 Janavani janavani2003@yahoo.co.in 9868181094
59 Asha Pradeep ap_1ashapradeep@yahoo.co.in 9338224079
60 Manthan manthanodisha@gmail.com 0672397430
61 Orissa Times orissatimes01@gmail.com 9861015145
62 Durabartta durabartta@gmail.com 2450561
63 Pratidin pratidin.daily@gmail.com 9437021532
64 Dindayal Mail dindayal_mail@yahoo.co.in 9437172553
65 Mahabharat orissamahabharat@rediffmail.com 9337102557
66 Dakara thadakara@yahoo.com
67 Sushasana sushasana99@yahoo.in 9437066753
68 Mukta Mandap muktad_06@yahoo.co.in 9437282260
69 Suuchana Patra soochanapatra@rediffmail.com 9937057454
70 Nari Kalyan rinagardanayak@gmail.com 9437308770
71 Eswar eswar_daily@rediffmail.com 943718470
72 Samaj advt123@gmail.com 9438331539
73 Prajatantra nikhil.mohapatra@rediffmail.com 123456
74 Pragativadi pragativadi@yahoo.com 9437966565
75 Klinga Mail thekalinga_orissa@rediffmail.com 9861137367
76 Matrubhasa matrubhasanews@yahoo.co.in 9437052662
77 Kranti Dhara kranti.news@indiatimes.com 2573900
78 Sharamik Malika apbiswal@yahoo.co.in 9937405424
79 Sahakara
80 Beura behuranews@redfillmail.com
81 Dinalipi dinalipi23@sify.com 9861601969
82 Kholadwar kholadwar@rediffmail.com 9337126333
83 Nayayabati maitritout@gmail.com 12345655
84 Neta netaindia@gmail.com 9861496991
85 Amrutayana oriya_amrutayan@yahoo.co.in 9437090877
86 Kalinga Bharati kalingabharati@yahoo.co.in 9337673884
87 Orissa Express odishaexpress@gmail.com 9438569235
88 Paryabekhayak paryabekhayak@gmail.com 9437460938
89 Rashtra Deep rastradip@sify.com 9437071552
90 E.P.A Weekly epaorissa@yahoo.com 9437061193
91 Employment Solution
92 Khabara khabara.advt@rediffmail.com 9238388108
93 Surya Prava mktg.suryaprava@gmail.com 9337107215
94 Agnishikha theagnishikha@yahoo.co.in 9437149124
95 Financial Express
96 Nijukti Keshari
97 Samaya thesamaya@yahoo.com 9437277299
98 Dainik Asha dainik.asha@rediffmail.com 9337892106
99 Satarka satarkanews@yahoo.co.in 9861046071
100 Eswar eswar_daily@rediffmail.com 9338125856
101 Statesman nikhil.mohapatra@rediffmail.com 123456/
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mmmm@vv.com 1234567888
102 Orissa express orissa.exp@gmail.com 0674247537
103 Orissa Bhaskar odishabhaskar@sify.com 9437144178
104 Ama Rajadhani amarajadhani@gmail.com 9437404455
105 Sudhar sudhar_rourkela@rediffmail.com 9437116920
106 Janatar Bandhu janatarabandhu@rediffmail.com 943725660
107 Krushak Sambad krushaksambad@yahoo.com 9438175593
108 Sahan Mela thasahanamela@yahoo.co.in 9337107311
109 Hindustan Times
110 Business Standard
111 Indian Express ienb.bbsr@gmail.com 9437023251
112 Sakala Surya
113 Sakala thesakala@hotmail.com 9439490581
114 Dansana dandanadaily@yahoo.co.in 9861140780
115 Utkal Samaj Utkal_puri@yahoo.co.in 9861130044
116 Anupam Bharat anupambharat@sify.com 9437061452
117 Kadambini kadambinee_odisha@rdiffmail.com 2740519
118 Kalantar thekalantar@ymail.com 9861255635
119 Dharitri advt@dharitri.com 9238007768
120 Paschimanchala paschimanchala@rediffmail.com 9437083025
121 Ajikali ajikalibls@indiatimes.com 9437087763
122 Pallibadhu pallibadhu@gmail.com 9437282260
123 Janamukha janamukha@yahoo.co.in 9861154509
124 Isha isha.weekly@yahoo.com 9337113204
125 Nijukti Khabar nijuktikhabar@gmail.com 9437021532
126 Dhwani Pratidhawani pratidhwani.dhwani@gmail.com 9437063705
127 Bharat Darshan rkl_bdod@rediffmail.com 9437047180
128 S:O Kholapharda kholapharda@rediffmail.com 9937057454
129 Ama Samajara Pratibimba jajna_mohanty@yahoo.com
130 Sambad Kalika sambadkalikaa@yahoo.com 9437067226
131 Orissa Express odishaexprss@gmail.com 9438569235
132 Bartta bratta_orissa@yahoo.co.in 9437333020
133 Dommy NP dommynp@gmail.com 011589658

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

